Connecting
cost efficiency
and performance
Experience the new CPV 60-
100VS PM, CPVSM 75-120, CPV
101-120VS PM & CPI 75-120
screw compressors
The new range offers you excellent performance, plug-and-

CPI120
7,5​ 7 1020 283 601 90 120 72 15336 1566 1892 2 ½”
8,5​ 8 976 271 574 90 120 71 15336 1566 1892 2 ½”
10​ 9,5 901 250 530 90 120 73 15336 1566 1892 2 ½”
13​ 12,5 760 211 448 90 120 71 15336 1566 1892 2 ½”
VARIABLE SPEED CPVSM 75-120 AND CPV 60-120VS PM
CP
Motor
power
Working
pressure
Min. Free air delivery
(100psi) Max. Free air delivery
7 7 7 7 7 9,5 9,5 9,5 12,5 12,5 12,5
kW Hp bar(g) m³/h l/s cfm m³/h l/s cfm m³/h l/s cfm m³/h l/s cfm
CPVSM75 55 75 4-10bar 101 28 59 645 179 380 579 161 341 - - -
CPVSM100 75 100 4-10bar 97 27 57 772 214 454 714 198 420 - - -
CPVSM120 75 100 4-10bar 154 43 91 1041 289 613 914 254 538 - - -
CPV60VS PM 45 60 4-13bar 101 28 60 545 151 321 483 134 284 403 112 237
CPV75VS PM 55 75 4-13bar 102 28 60 657 183 387 573 159 337 456 127 269
CPV100VS PM 75 100 4-13bar 104 29 61 791 220 465 707 196 416 597 166 351
CPV101VS PM 75 100 4-13bar 170 47 100 936 260 551 837 232 493 689 191 405
CPV120VS PM 90 120 4-13bar 164 46 97 1037 288 610 920 256 542 745 207 438
CP
Noise
level
Cooling

CPVSM75 73* 10224 966 - 2 ½”
CPVSM100 74* 10224 995 - 2 ½”
CPVSM120 72 10224 1148 - 2 ½”
CPV60VS PM 70 8640 956 1264 2 ½”
CPV75VS PM 70 10224 966 1274 2 ½”
CPV100VS PM 72 10224 986 1307 2 ½”
CPV101VS PM 71 10224 1119 1440 2 ½”
CPV120VS PM 72 15336 1132 1458 2 ½”
DIMENSIONS (mm)
Length Width Height
Without Dryer 2135 1221 1804
With Dryer *not for CPVSM 2979 1221 1804
Available in 575V variant and with CRN approval
Available with CRN approval
* measured with optional silencing baffle
10   I   CPV60-100VS PM, CPVSM 75-120, CPV101-120VS PM & CPI75-120
Since 1901, Chicago Pneumatic has delivered reliability with a deep understanding of customer
needs. We are a global manufacturer of high-performance power tools, air compressors,
generators, light towers, and hydraulic equipment for professional and industrial applications.
Our products are engineered for performance and lasting customer value.